Datasheet: Transceivers
info@prolabs.com  •  www.prolabs.com
  Prolabs SFP-1G-EX
1.25GBd SFP (Small Form Pluggable) Long Wavelength (1310nm DFB) Transceiver
Key Features
 Up to 1.25 GBd bi-directional data links
 Compliant with IEEE 802.3z Gigabit Ethernet
 Compliant with SFP MSA

Part number  Description
SFP-1G-EX 1000BASE-EX SFP, 1310nm DFB, 40km over SMF. DOM Support.
Ordering Information
Introduction
Datasheet: Transceivers
info@prolabs.com  •  www.prolabs.com
OEM Manufacturer Prolabs SKU Product description
ADVA 0061003009-C 1000BASE-EX SFP, 1310nm DFB, 40km over SMF.
Alcatel 3FE25775AA-C 1000BASE-EX SFP, 1310nm DFB, 40km over SMF.
3HE00867AA-C 1000BASE-EX SFP, 1310nm DFB, 40km over SMF.
SFP-GIG-LH40-C 1000BASE-EX SFP, 1310nm DFB, 40km over SMF.
Allied AT-SPLX40-C 1000BASE-EX SFP, 1310nm DFB, 40km over SMF.
Avaya AA1419050-C 1000BASE-EX SFP, 1310nm DFB, 40km over SMF.
Blackbox LFP414-C 1000BASE-EX SFP, 1310nm DFB, 40km over SMF.
LGB200C-SLC30-C 1000BASE-EX SFP, 1310nm DFB, 40km over SMF.
Brocade E1MG-EX-OM-C 1000BASE-EX SFP, 1310nm DFB, 40km over SMF.
Calix 100-01663-C 1000BASE-EX SFP, 1310nm DFB, 40km over SMF.
Checkpoint CPAC-TR-1EX-C 1000BASE-EX SFP, 1310nm DFB, 40km over SMF.
Ciena XCVR-040Y31-C 1000BASE-EX SFP, 1310nm DFB, 40km over SMF.
Cisco GLC-EX-SM-C 1000BASE-EX SFP, 1310nm DFB, 40km over SMF.
GLC-EX-SMD-C 1000BASE-EX SFP, 1310nm DFB, 40km over SMF.
Dell Force10 GP-SFP2-1E-C 1000BASE-EX SFP, 1310nm DFB, 40km over SMF.
D-Link DEM-314GT-C 1000BASE-EX SFP, 1310nm DFB, 40km over SMF.
Extreme 10052-40KM-C 1000BASE-EX SFP, 1310nm DFB, 40km over SMF.
Fortinet FG-TRAN-EX-C 1000BASE-EX SFP, 1310nm DFB, 40km over SMF.
Generic EX-SFP-1G-C 1000BASE-EX SFP, 1310nm DFB, 40km over SMF.
EX-SFP-1G-EXT-C 1000BASE-EX SFP, 1310nm DFB, 40km over SMF.
H3C Huawei SFP-GE-LH40-SM1310-H3C-C 1000BASE-EX SFP, 1310nm DFB, 40km over SMF.
HP Comware JD061A-C 1000BASE-EX SFP, 1310nm DFB, 40km over SMF.
HP ProCurve J4859C-40KM-C 1000BASE-EX SFP, 1310nm DFB, 40km over SMF.
Huawei SFP-1.25G-LH40-C 1000BASE-EX SFP, 1310nm DFB, 40km over SMF.
SFP-GE-LH40-SM1310-C 1000BASE-EX SFP, 1310nm DFB, 40km over SMF.
Juniper EX-SFP-1GE-LX40K-C 1000BASE-EX SFP, 1310nm DFB, 40km over SMF.
Linksys MGBLH1-C 1000BASE-EX SFP, 1310nm DFB, 40km over SMF.
Moxa SFP-1GLHLC-C 1000BASE-EX SFP, 1310nm DFB, 40km over SMF.
SFP-1GLHXLC-C 1000BASE-EX SFP, 1310nm DFB, 40km over SMF.
MRV SFP-GD-ELX-C 1000BASE-EX SFP, 1310nm DFB, 40km over SMF.
Palo Alto PAN-SFP-EX-C 1000BASE-EX SFP, 1310nm DFB, 40km over SMF.
Planet MGB-L30-C 1000BASE-EX SFP, 1310nm DFB, 40km over SMF.
Redback RED-SFP-GE-EX-C 1000BASE-EX SFP, 1310nm DFB, 40km over SMF.
Riverbed TRC-1-SFP-EX-C 1000BASE-EX SFP, 1310nm DFB, 40km over SMF.
Ruijie Mini-GBIC-LH40-C 1000BASE-EX SFP, 1310nm DFB, 40km over SMF.
Mini-GBIC-LH-C 1000BASE-EX SFP, 1310nm DFB, 40km over SMF.
Telco BTI-MGBIC-GEX-DD-LC-C 1000BASE-EX SFP, 1310nm DFB, 40km over SMF.
Trendnet TEG-MGBS40-C 1000BASE-EX SFP, 1310nm DFB, 40km over SMF.
ZTE SFP-GE-S40K-C 1000BASE-EX SFP, 1310nm DFB, 40km over SMF.
ZyXEL SFP-LHX1310-40-D-C 1000BASE-EX SFP, 1310nm DFB, 40km over SMF.
Ordering Information
Datasheet: Transceivers
info@prolabs.com  •  www.prolabs.com
General Specifications